Oregon 6th Grade Tackle Football Roster

Head Coach Ryan Stace

- Email
- Phone

Grade
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

rrstace@oregonsd.net
608-469-1791

First Name Last Name
Clay Paterson
Nevin Stace
Jackson Clemment
Hunter Hintze
Max Wenninger
Ryan Richardson
Max Neis
Wyatt Schleicher
Connor Giese
Karsten Kriesler
Alec Brenner
Nolan Ryborg
Dublin Grover
Easton Powers
Nathaniel Miron
Cruze Breon
Ryan Yungen
Talan Zander-LaRocl
Mason Welsh

Will Klus

Miles Erickson
Wyatt Von Driska
Matthew Viviani
Grayson Danz
Dominic Berndt
Straton Jenkins
Dylan Houtsinger
Jayden Dorris
Drew Zych

Dane Amble

Number

2

4
10
14
15
22
23
24
27
31
32
33
35
36
37
38
41
44
47
50
53
60
67
73
78
79
81
90
95
99

Weight
80
88

113
83
92
79
69
87
76

107
92
84
90
82

112
99
77

107
77

122

105

139

108

135
99

129
87

140

113

152



