Oregon 6th Grade Tackle Football Roster

Head Coach Ryan Stace

- Email <u>rrstace@oregonsd.net</u>

- Phone 608-469-1791

Grade	First Name	Last Name	Number	Weight	
6th	Clay	Paterson		2	80
6th	Nevin	Stace		4	88
6th	Jackson	Clemment		10	113
6th	Hunter	Hintze		14	83
6th	Max	Wenninger		15	92
6th	Ryan	Richardson		22	79
6th	Max	Neis		23	69
6th	Wyatt	Schleicher		24	87
6th	Connor	Giese		27	76
6th	Karsten	Kriesler		31	107
6th	Alec	Brenner		32	92
6th	Nolan	Ryborg		33	84
6th	Dublin	Grover		35	90
6th	Easton	Powers		36	82
6th	Nathaniel	Miron		37	112
6th	Cruze	Breon		38	99
6th	Ryan	Yungen		41	77
6th	Talan	Zander-LaRoc	l	44	107
6th	Mason	Welsh		47	77
6th	Will	Klus		50	122
6th	Miles	Erickson		53	105
6th	Wyatt	Von Driska		60	139
6th	Matthew	Viviani		67	108
6th	Grayson	Danz		73	135
6th	Dominic	Berndt		78	99
6th	Straton	Jenkins		79	129
6th	Dylan	Houtsinger		81	87
6th	Jayden	Dorris		90	140
6th	Drew	Zych		95	113
6th	Dane	Amble		99	152